Men'’s Division 1
Total matches played
Average time per match
Shortest match
Longest match
Three-set matches
Four-set matches
Five-set matches

Average sets per match

Women'’s Division 1
Total matches played

Average time per match
Shortest match

Longest match
Three-set matches
Four-set matches
Five-set matches

Average sets per match

Men’s Division 2
Total matches played
Average time per match
Shortest match
Longest match
Three-set matches
Four-set matches
Five-set matches

Average sets per match

Women'’s Division 2
Total matches played

Average time per match
Shortest match

Longest match
Three-set matches
Four-set matches
Five-set matches

Average sets per match

2013 Victorian Country Volleyball Championships

MATCH STATISTICS

30
72 mins
43 mins
130 mins
19
7
4
3.50

17
84 mins
55 mins
130 mins
7
5
5
3.88

23
68 mins
48 mins
99 mins

17

6

0

3.26

13
76 mins
51 mins
114 mins

8

3

2

3.54

Horsham d. Geelong — 25:5, 25:17, 25:17
Riddells Creek d. Bairnsdale — 18:25, 25:18, 16:25, 25:23, 15:13

Latrobe Valley d. Korumburra — 25:16, 25:11, 25:20
Horsham d. Warrnambool — 25:22, 20:25, 22:25, 25:14, 15:13

Geelong d. Sunraysia — 25:19, 25:9, 25:7
Korumburra d. Horsham — 23:25, 25:23, 25:23, 25:17

Bellarine d. Horsham — 25:15, 25:9, 25:10
Latrobe Valley d Sunraysia — 25:15, 17:25, 25:23, 23:25, 15:13



