

2013 Victorian Country Volleyball Championships

MATCH STATISTICS

Men's Division 1

Total matches played	30	
Average time per match	72 mins	
Shortest match	43 mins	Horsham d. Geelong – 25:5, 25:17, 25:17
Longest match	130 mins	Riddells Creek d. Bairnsdale – 18:25, 25:18, 16:25, 25:23, 15:13
Three-set matches	19	
Four-set matches	7	
Five-set matches	4	
Average sets per match	3.50	

Women's Division 1

Total matches played	17	
Average time per match	84 mins	
Shortest match	55 mins	Latrobe Valley d. Korumburra – 25:16, 25:11, 25:20
Longest match	130 mins	Horsham d. Warrnambool – 25:22, 20:25, 22:25, 25:14, 15:13
Three-set matches	7	
Four-set matches	5	
Five-set matches	5	
Average sets per match	3.88	

Men's Division 2

Total matches played	23	
Average time per match	68 mins	
Shortest match	48 mins	Geelong d. Sunraysia – 25:19, 25:9, 25:7
Longest match	99 mins	Korumburra d. Horsham – 23:25, 25:23, 25:23, 25:17
Three-set matches	17	
Four-set matches	6	
Five-set matches	0	
Average sets per match	3.26	

Women's Division 2

Total matches played	13	
Average time per match	76 mins	
Shortest match	51 mins	Bellarine d. Horsham – 25:15, 25:9, 25:10
Longest match	114 mins	Latrobe Valley d Sunraysia – 25:15, 17:25, 25:23, 23:25, 15:13
Three-set matches	8	
Four-set matches	3	
Five-set matches	2	
Average sets per match	3.54	